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2025-2026 CALENDAR 
 

DATE TIME EVENT 
Tuesday, September 2 –  

Friday, September 5 
8:45 AM – 12:30 PM Teacher In-Service and Classroom Set-Up 

 
Monday, September 8 6:30 PM  Parent Orientation at NPC 

(without child) 
Tuesday, September 9 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM Preschool Visiting Day 

Families may visit their child’s classroom, and children can 
meet their teachers.  This will be an open house format so 

come at any time between 9am and 11am and stay as long 
as you’d like.  For children enrolled in Lunch Bunch and/or 
PreK Enrichment, families may also use this time to meet 

those teachers. 
Wednesday, September 10 9:00 AM First day of Preschool, Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 

and Lunch Bunch 
For 3-Day (Mon/Wed/Fri and Tues/Wed/Thurs) and 5-

Day children 
Thursday, September 11 9:00 AM First day of Preschool 

For 2-Day (Tues/Thurs) children 
Thursday, September 25 9:00 AM Parent Coffee in the Parlor 

Wednesday, October 8 10:00 AM Walking Field Trip to Narberth Fire Company 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s class 

Mrs. Mac’s class   
Mrs. Callan’s class 

Teachers will notify parents if chaperones are needed. 
Thursday, October 9 10:00 AM Walking Field Trip to Narberth Fire Company 

Miss Seble’s class  
Mrs. Toland’s class 

Teachers will notify parents if chaperones are needed. 
Wednesday, October 15 9:30 AM 

 
Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm in Plymouth Meeting 

Mrs. Fulginitti’s class 
Mrs. Toland’s class 

Parent must provide transportation and stay for the trip. 
Thursday, October 16 9:30 AM Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm in Plymouth Meeting 

Miss Seble’s class 
Mrs. Paninos’ class (M/W/F children welcome to attend) 
Parent must provide transportation and stay for the trip. 

Friday, October 17 9:30 AM Field Trip to Sandy Hill Farm in Plymouth Meeting 
Mrs. Callan’s class 

Mrs. Mac’s class 
Parent must provide transportation and stay for the trip. 

Wednesday, October 22 All Day School Picture Day 
Mon/Wed/Fri and 5-Day Mrs. Paninos’ class 

Mrs. Fulginitti’s class 
Mrs. Callan’s class 
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Thursday, October 23 All Day School Picture Day 
Tues/Thurs Mrs. Paninos’ class 

Miss Seble’s class 
Mrs. Toland’s class 

Mrs. Mac’s class 
Thursday, October 30 11:30 AM All School Halloween Parade 

Friday, October 31 All Day School Closed 
Halloween 

**At 10AM, all are invited to kick off Halloween in the 
NPC parking lot for Trunk or Treat sponsored by 

Narberth Presbyterian Church.  Children should come 
dressed in costume and can enjoy snacks and treats in 

festively decorated cars.**  
Tuesday, November 4 All Day School Closed 

Election Day 
Friday, November 7 6:00 PM Around the World 

Preschool families can sign up to host a table with 
information and food from their family’s country or 

culture.  Volunteer co-chairs are needed for this event. 
Wednesday, November 12 9:00 AM Parent Coffee in Parlor 

Thursday, November 20 10:30 AM All School Thanksgiving Feast 
Volunteers needed for this event 

Monday, November 24 – 
Friday, November 28 

All Day School Closed 
Thanksgiving Week Break 

Thursday, December 18 11:00 AM Christmas Pageant and Reception 
No Lunch Bunch or Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 

Noon pick up for all students 
Friday, December 19 – 

Friday, January 2 
All Day School Closed  

Christmas Break 
Monday, January 5 9:00 AM School Reopens 

Wednesday, January 14 9:00 AM Parent Coffee in Parlor 
Monday, January 19 All Day School Closed 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Stay tuned for special service event to honor Martin Luther 

King, Jr. Time TBD. 
Tuesday, January 20 – 

Wednesday, January 21 
All Day School Closed 

Parent – Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, February 12 –  

Monday, February 16 
All Day  School Closed 

Presidents’ Day Weekend 
Thursday, February 26 9:00 AM Donuts with Dad 

Mrs. Callan’s class 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s class 

Mrs. Mac’s class 
Miss Seble’s class 

Mrs. Toland’s class 
Monday, March 2 –  

Friday, March 6 
9:00 AM Read Across America Week 

Stay tuned for special announcements from classroom 
teachers 

Tuesday, March 3 9:00 AM Parent Coffee in Parlor 
Thursday, March 12 11:00 AM Grandparents/Special Friend Day 

Mrs. Callan’s class 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s class 

Mrs. Mac’s class 
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Miss Seble’s class 
Mrs. Toland’s class 

This event will occur in person and a livestream. 
 
 

Sunday, March 15 9:30 AM Preschool Sunday 
Preschool Sunday is an opportunity for our church 

community to learn more about our preschool.  More 
details to be shared as we get closer to the date. 

Monday, March 30 –  
Monday, April 6 

All Day School Closed 
Easter Break 

Tuesday, April 7 9:00 AM School Reopens following Easter Break 
Monday, April 20 - 
Tuesday, April 21 

Time TBD Book Fair and Art Show 
Volunteers needed for this event 

Wednesday, April 29 9:30 AM Spring Field Trip – Location TBD 
Mrs. Fulginitti class 
Mrs. Toland’s class 

Parent must provide transportation and stay during trip. 
Thursday, April 30 9:30 AM Spring Field Trip - Location TBD 

Miss Seble’s class 
Parent must provide transportation and stay during trip. 

Friday, May 1 9:30 AM Spring Field Trip - Location TBD 
Mrs. Paninos’ class (T/Th children welcome to attend) 

Mrs. Mac’s class 
Mrs. Callan’s class 

Parent must provide transportation and stay during trip. 
Thursday, May 7 9:00 AM Mothers Day Tea 

Mrs. Callan’s class 
Mrs. Fulginitti’s class 

Mrs. Mac’s class 
Miss Seble’s class 

Mrs. Toland’s class 
Wednesday, May 13 11:30 AM Early Years Recital for parents and grandparents 

Mon/Wed/Fri and 5 Day children 
Thursday, May 14 11:30 AM Early Years Recital for parents and grandparents 

Tues/Thurs and 5 Day children 
Tuesday, May 19 

 
All Day School Closed 

Primary Election Day 
Monday, May 25 All Day School Closed 

Memorial Day 
Wednesday, June 3 3:00 PM Last Day of Afternoon Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 

and Lunch Bunch 
Thursday, June 4 Noon Last Day of Preschool for all Tues/Wed/Thurs and 

Tues/Thurs children 
All School Picnic immediately after school.   

BYO Lunch, and water ice will be provided by preschool. 
Location TBD 

Noon pick up for all children 
Friday, June 5 

 
Noon Last Day of Preschool for all 5-Day and Mon/Wed/Fri 

children 
Noon pick up for all children 

Friday, June 5 6:00 PM Graduation  
for PreK Children Moving to Kindergarten 
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